1/4/24, 1:03 PM 15CN-0025 - Medium Pressure Inline Filters CN Series | Parker NA

Home / Products / Filters, Collecto... / Filter Assemblies... / Hydraulic Filters / Medium Pressure I... / 15CN-0025
Medium Pressure Inline Filters CN Series
Part #: 15CN-0025
Technical Specifications
Micron Rating: 10 µm
Indicator Type: Electrical indicator with 7/8-14UNF-2A thread,
Delphi 2 pin N.O., cable 340 mm
Port Connection Type: G3/4"
Options: No drain
Seal Material: Nitrile
Specifications Met: CE marked indicator
Filter Element Type: 10Q Microglass
Indicator Pressure
Setting: 2.5 bar
Bypass Valve Pressure
Rating: 3.5 bar (50 psi)
Flow Rate: 80 l/min (21 gal/min)
Division: Hydraulic & Industrial Process Filtration Division
EMEA
Product Type: Hydraulic Filter
Mounting Style: Inline
Pressure Rating: 1000 psi (69 bar)
Housing Material: Aluminum
For Fluid Type: Mineral, Petroleum and Polyalphaolefin (PAO)
based fluids
Maximum Operating
Temperature: 225 F (107 C)
Product Style: Hydraulic Filter
 Safety Warning
Item Information
CAD Drawings + Files
Related Documents





View Series Page View Catalog(s)
Share / Email Print
The CN Series is a compact, cost effective, medium
pressure filter designed with coreless filtration technology.
CN Series bowl features a permanently fixed core designed
to reduce solid waste and minimize disposal costs with
every element change out.
Home
Products
Help & Support
Industries
Where To Buy
1/4/24, 1:03 PM 15CN-0025 - Medium Pressure Inline Filters CN Series | Parker NA
Americas
USA, Canada, Mexico
1-800-272-7537
Europe
00800 27 27 5374
AOG (Aircraft on Ground)
1-949-851-4357
 Company Information
 Global Operations
 Help & Support
 Follow Us :
© PARKER HANNIFIN CORP 2023
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
SITE MAP SAFETY PRIVACY POLICIES TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1/4/24, 1:03 PM 15CN-0025 - Medium Pressure Inline Filters CN Series | Parker NA